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Bluetooth® Hi-Fi adapter

* Bluetooth® music receiver
* For smartphone, tablet

* NFC

* Bluetooth® aptX and AAC

AEA2500/05

Play music wirelessly from smartphone to Hi-Fi

Bluetooth-enabled

Philips Bluetooth® Hi-Fi Adapter turns your Hi-Fi or PC speaker system into a wireless sound system. Simply connect the

adapter, and you're ready to play music from your smartphone, tablet and other Bluetooth-enabled devices to your Hi-Fi.

Benefits

Wireless music streaming via Bluetooth® technology

* One-Touch with NFC-enabled smartphones for Bluetooth pairing
* High-fidelity Bluetooth® (aptX® and AAC) music streaming

* Connects wirelessly via Bluetooth® technology

* Works with any smartphone or tablet with Bluetooth®

* Stream your local music library via Bluetooth® technology

* Stream music apps from your smartphone or tablet to Hi-Fi

Turns your Hi-Fi into a wireless sound system

* Uses RCA or 3.5-mm jack to connect adapter
* Enjoy better sound than from your smartphone

» Connects to almost any Hi-Fi or PC speaker system

Simplicity in use
* Plug-and-play for easy use
* Smooth and compact design
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Features

NFC technology

Pair Bluetooth® devices easily with one-touch NFC (Near Field
Communications) technology. Just tap the NFC-enabled smartphone or tablet
on the NFC area of a speaker to turn the speaker on, start Bluetooth®
pairing and begin streaming music.

High-fidelity Bluetooth®

With advanced technology, sound streamed via Bluetooth® is brought to the
next level. Standard Bluetooth® audio uses an SBC codec that is built for
basic audio transmission, sometimes leaving listeners disappointed and
dissatisfied. The Hi-Fi adapter, however, is armed with high-fidelity (aptX®
and AAC) Bluetooth® wireless technology — giving you rich, powerful and
crystal clear sound. Compatible with both the latest Android™ and Apple iOS
smartphones, tablets and other devices, Philips now delivers the audio quality
you have come to expect. Wireless music never sounded this good.

RCA or 3.5 mm jack
Standard analogue RCA or 3.5-mm jack (cable included).

Enjoy better sound

You love music, and have a huge library on your smartphone and tablet. But
the built-in speakers just don't sound right. With the Bluetooth® Hi-Fi
adapter you can listen to all your favourite music with better sound.

Plug-and-play
The Bluetooth® Hi-Fi adapter connects readily to your favourite Hi-Fi. Just

plug it into the RCA or 3.5-mm jacks, and you are ready to play music from
your smartphone or tablet on your Hi-Fi.

Bluetooth® connectivity

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® Hi-Fi adapter uses Bluetooth® to connect to your
smartphone or tablet.

Specifications

Compact design

The Bluetooth® Hi-Fi adapter features a compact and streamlined design,
looking perfect on your favourite Hi-Fi.

Links to smartphone or tablet
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Bluetooth® Hi-Fi Adapter works with Bluetooth®-enabled phones and
tablets. Just turn on Bluetooth®, connect to the Hi-Fi adapter and play music
from your smartphone/tablet on your Hi-Fi.

Stream music library
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You store your music on smartphone and tablet. With the Bluetooth® Hi-Fi
Adapter, you can stream all your music from your music library to your Hi-Fi
system.

Stream online music apps
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All music lovers have their favourite music service or online radio apps on
their mobile devices. Now you can play them directly on your Hi-Fi system.

Works with most Hi-Fi systems

You can connect the Bluetooth® Hi-Fi adapter to almost any Hi-Fi or PC
speaker system using standard analogue RCA or 3.5-mm jack.
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Connectivity

NFC technology Yes

21+EDR
A2DP

Bluetooth version
Bluetooth profiles
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Bluetooth
Bluetooth range
Audio out (3.5 mm)
RCA Aux out

Accessories

AC Adapter
Cables
Quick start guide

Dimensions

Product height
Product width
Product depth
Product weight

Power

Power supply

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin

PHILIPS

AVRCP

support aptX and AAC streaming

Upto10m
Yes
Yes

Yes
RCA to 3.5 mm cables
Yes

22 mm
74 mm
74 mm
0.04 kg

100-240 V ~, 50/60 Hz

15.80 cm

12.50 cm

5.60 cm

0.13 kg

0.21 kg
08712581698799
1

CN

data subject to change
2017, August 8

Version: 3.0.3
EAN: 08712581698799

Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packages

Loading Unit

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Net weight
GTIN/EAN

Type

Number of CTls per
stack layer

Number of stack
layers per unit
Number of outer
cartons per layer
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852580

17.70 cm

16.70 cm

13.60 cm

0.72 kg
18712581698796
3

360

106.20 cm

83.30 cm

77.40 cm

102.00 kg

46.80 kg
48712581698797
8831

90

4

30



